MICRO-MASTER Touch®
Series
MICRO-MASTER Touch®
- the newest addition
to the Toro range of
agricultural irrigation
controllers.
Features and Benefits

with individual filter runtimes. Each filter can be
assigned to any station or output.
All displayed on a full colour, LCD touch
screen, Micro-Master Touch will easily
upgrade your existing system and
support wireless communication with
field based units - meaning no trenching
and no wire,  saving you time and money.
MICRO-MASTER Touch® Series
MICRO-MASTER Touch®, the newest addition to the Toro® range of agricultural irrigation
controllers, is packed full of new features and enhancements including expandable station
counts, support for chemical injection and multiple pump sets and filter banks.
Model Description
Master Units
MMTOUCH-MST8 Micro-Master Touch Master Unit, 8 Station
MMTOUCH-MST16 Micro-Master Touch Master Unit, 16 Station
MMTOUCH-MST24 Micro-Master Touch Master Unit, 24 Station
MMTOUCH-MST32 Micro-Master Touch Master Unit, 32 Station
Remote Units
MMTOUCH-REM8 Micro-Master Touch Remote Unit, 8 Station
MMTOUCH-REM16 Micro-Master Touch Remote Unit, 16 Station
MMTOUCH-REM24 Micro-Master Touch Remote Unit, 24 Station
MMTOUCH-REM32 Micro-Master Touch Remote Unit, 32 Station
MMTOUCH-STN Micro-Master Touch 8 Station Expansion Module
MMTOUCH-DIG Micro-Master Touch 8 Digital Input Expansion Module
MMTOUCH-ANL Micro-Master Touch 8 Analogue Input Expansion Module
MMTOUCH-485E Micro-Master Touch RS485 Slave Expansion Module